General data

Elas dao espacgo a criatividade e transformagao de um ambiente.
Simples e elegante. Permite dimerizacgao utilizando fonte compativel.
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Mark: The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%

DC24
10

20z
120

5

5

Class llI
Yes
-20~40°C

5 Years

X
I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o=
i

Lifetime

L80/B10
>25000h

LM 79 compliant
LM 79

( ) LM 80 compliant

LM 80

Waterproof option:

- Nano
P65

Optical data

Lumen(Im/m)

Efficacy(Im/W)

Color temperature (K)

CRI (Ra)

Ampere(A/m)

Distribution type

Mark: The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%
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Photometric data

Spectral distribution curve
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Strip type Packing gty Carton size Gross weight/carton
IP65 50 reels 45*37*30cm 5.4KG
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